

Seven Days of Blokey Bliss - Ingredients and Allergens

Coco Chocolatier Dark Chocolate Bar 20g

Ingredients: Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Non-GMO **Soya** Lecithin, Vanilla Extract.

Allergens: **Soya**

No gluten containing ingredients.

Vegan - Palm Oil Free

Bloomtown Artisan Soap - Charcoal and Tea Tree 95g

100% Vegan. Natural. Cruelty-Free. No Palm Oil. No Sulphates. No Parabens. No PEGs. No Petrochemicals. No Phthalates. No TEA/MEA/DEA. No Synthetic Colours. No Synthetic Fragrance. No SLS.